Start 6.30 Uhr
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.

7.35 Uhr
8.30 Uhr
9.15 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
12 Uhr
13.15 Uhr
14 Uhr
15 Uhr

Abstieg

Legende

LS =

Labestation

Lienz (Osttirol) — Obervellach (Karnten)

15 September (SO) Distanz ca. 65km ca. 2100hm

Lienz/Schwimmbad

Iselsberg - Stronach
Zwischenbergersattel

Lainach (Hatzhof) LS
Stall (Dorfschenke)
Goldberghutte

Innerfragant LS
AuBerfragant (Fraganter Wirt)

Obervellach/Gemeindeamt

10,5km/450hm
13,5km/820hm/25 hm Abstieg
22km/840hm /655hm Abstieg
32,5km/900hm /750hm Abstieg
42,5km/1900hm /820hm Abstieg
51km/2070hm /1680hm Abstieg
56,5km/2090hm /2050hm Abstieg
65km/2120hm Anstieg /2110hm
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